ID CADENA COMERCIO No.SUCURSAL

3 CITY CLUB 1001
3 CITY CLUB 1002
3 CITY CLUB 1003
3 CITY CLUB 1004
3 CITY CLUB 1005
3 CITY CLUB 1006
3 CITY CLUB 1007
3 CITY CLUB 1008
3 CITY CLUB 1009
3 CITY CLUB 1010
3 CITY CLUB 1011
3 CITY CLUB 1012
3 CITY CLUB 1013
3 CITY CLUB 1014
3 CITY CLUB 1015
3 CITY CLUB 1016
3 CITY CLUB 1017
3 CITY CLUB 1018
3 CITY CLUB 1019
3 CITY CLUB 1020
3 CITY CLUB 1021
3 CITY CLUB 1022
3 CITY CLUB 1023
3 CITY CLUB 1024
3 CITY CLUB 1025
3 CITY CLUB 1026
3 CITY CLUB 1027
3 CITY CLUB 1028
3 CITY CLUB 1029
3 CITY CLUB 1030
3 CITY CLUB 1031
3 CITY CLUB 1032
3 CITY CLUB 1033
3 CITY CLUB 1034
3 CITY CLUB 1035

SUCURSAL
CITY CLUB TORREON
CITY CLUB MONCLOVA
CITY CLUB CHIHUAHUA
CITY CLUB SALTILLO
CITY CLUB PACHUCA
CITY CLUB VILLAHERMOSA
CITY CLUB SAN JERONIMO
CITY CLUB TUXTLA
CITY CLUB COLIMA
CITY CLUB LOS CABOS
CITY CLUB TAMPICO
CITY CLUB LA PAZ
CITY CLUB NUEVO LAREDO
CITY CLUB REYNOSA
CITY CLUB DURANGO
CITY CLUB CANCUN
CITY CLUB COACALCO
CITY CLUB IXTAPALUCA
CITY CLUB GOMEZ PALACIO
CITY CLUB TOLUCA
CITY CLUB LINCOLN
CITY CLUB HERMOSILLO
CITY CLUB CULIACAN
CITY CLUB PLAYA DEL CARMEN
CITY CLUB SAN JOSE VIEJO
CITY CLUB ECATEPEC
CITY CLUB SANTA MONICA
CITY CLUB QUERETARO
CITY CLUB UNIVERSIDAD
CITY CLUB REVOLUCION
CITY CLUB PUEBLA
CITY CLUB PUERTA DE HIERRO
CITY CLUB PIEDRAS NEGRAS
CITY CLUB VALLEJO
City Club LEON

DIRECCION
BLVD. REVOLUCION4100
HUEMAC1101
AVE. PERIFERICO DE LA JUVENTUD6302
PERIFERICO LUIS ECHEVERRIA6385
BLVD. NUEVO HIDALGO202
PERIF. CARLOS P. CAMARA205
ROGELIO CANTU GOMEZ900
BLVD. ANDRES SERRA ROJAS250
AV. MARIA AHUMADA DE GOMEZ135
BLVD. LAZARO CARDENASS/N
AVE. EJERCITO MEXICANO1103
CARABINEROS4010
15 DE SEPTIEMBRE3001
SEXTA SUR205
AV. HEROICO COLEGIO MILITAR109
AV ANDRES QUINTANA ROOLOTE
VIA JOSE LOPEZ PORTILLO34
CARR. FEDERAL MEXICO CUAUTLAL
BLVD. MIGUEL ALEMAN OTE.117 O
AEROPUERTO MIGUEL ALEMANSS5
ABRAHAM LINCOLN3501
BLVD. RIO SONORA NORTE128
BLVD UNIVERSITARIOS PTE435

CARRETERA FEDERAL CHETUMAL-CANCUN2100

CARRETERA TRANSPENINSULAR29
VIA MORELOS351

CARRETERA MEXICO-QUERETAROKM 23.5
PROLONGACION ZARAGOZA62

AV. UNIVERSIDAD NORTE103

AV. REVOLUCION SUR1009

BLVD. 5 DE MAY0418

AV. ABRAHAM LINCOLN4001
AMPLIACION REPUBLICA1800

EJE 1 CALZADA VALLEJO22
Boluevard Campestre2106

mercado
pPago

COLONIA
FRACC LOS ANGELES
ANAHUAC
FRACC. LOS MEZQUITES
SAN RAMON
FRACC. PUERTA DE HIERRO
PLUTARCO ELIAS CALLES
COLINAS DE SAN JERONIMO
EL RETIRO
CAMPESTRE
MEDANO
TAMPICO
EX-BASE AEREA
CAMPESTRE
LAS FUENTES
NUEVA VIZCAYA
SM 39 RES PARAISO CANCUN
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA BARBARA
RICARDO FLORES MAGON
PARQUE INDUSTRIAL LERMA
MITRAS NORTE
PROYECTO RIO SONORA
DESARROLLO URBANO TRES RIOS
EJIDAL
SAN JOSE VIEJO
SANTA CLARA
SANTA MONICA
LA CAPILLA
EL ROBLE
JARDIN ESPAROL
XANENETLA
PUERTA DE HIERRO
DEL LAGO
LINDA VISTA VALLEJO
Col Lomas del Campestre,

55540
54050
76170
66450
64820
72290
64346
26069
2300

37150

MUNICIPIO

TORREON

MONCLOVA

CHIHUAHUA

SALTILLO

PACHUCA DE SOTO
VILLAHERMOSA
MONTERREY
TUXTLA GUTIERREZ
VILLA DE ALVAREZ

CABO SAN LUCAS
TAMPICO

LA PAZ

NUEVO LAREDO
REYNOSA

DURANGO

CANCUN

COACALCO DE BERRIOZABAL
IXTAPALUCA

GOMEZ PALACIO

LERMA DE VILLADA
MONTERREY
HERMOSILLO

CULIACAN ROSALES
SOLIDARIDAD

SAN JOSE DEL CABO
ECATEPEC DE MORELOS
TLALNEPANTLA
SANTIAGO DE QUERETARO
SAN NICOLAS DE LOS GARZA
MONTERREY

PUEBLA

MONTERREY

PIEDRAS NEGRAS
AZCAPOTZALCO

Leon

ESTADO
COAHUILA
COAHUILA
CHIHUAHUA
COAHUILA
HIDALGO
TABASCO
NUEVO LEON
CHIAPAS
COLIMA
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
TAMAULIPAS
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
TAMAULIPAS
TAMAULIPAS
DURANGO
QUINTANA ROO
EDO. DE MEXICO
EDO. DE MEXICO
DURANGO
EDO. DE MEXICO
NUEVO LEON
SONORA
SINALOA
QUINTANA ROO
BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR
EDO. DE MEXICO
EDO. DE MEXICO
QUERETARO
NUEVO LEON
NUEVO LEON
PUEBLA
NUEVO LEON
COAHUILA
CDMX
Guanajuato

LONGITUD LATITUD

25.532600
26.901400
28.667900
25.417700
20.095200
17.970400
25.694500
16.749100
19.271800
22.892600
22.252000
24.127100
27.456700
26.072200
24.030100
21.151300
19.631000
19.298400
25.549200
19.287700
25.715600
29.070000
24.834900
20.617700
23.114000
19.554000
19.537200
20.580800
25.740700
25.659200
19.051600
25.761500
28.702200
19.487600
21.156700

-103.4034
-101.4356
-106.1289
-100.9709
-98.7622
-92.922
-100.3806
-93.0805
-103.7365
-109.906
-97.8607
-110.3144
-99.5114
-98.3209
-104.6437
-86.8511
-99.1183
-98.8825
-103.4818
-99.5534
-100.3482
-110.9698
-107.3993
-87.096
-109.7142
-99.0531
-99.2183
-100.4145
-100.3039
-100.2807
-98.1891
-100.4077
-100.5598
-99.1526
-101.7087



